
 
BRUHATH BANGALORE MAHANAGARA PALIKE 

 

No.EE(CMP)TEND/ E-Proc/04/ 13-14 Office of the Executive Engineer, 
Chamarajpet  Division, 2nd floor, 

BBMP shopping complex,J.C.Road, 
Bangalore- 02,  Dated:19.11.13                         

Phone:22115996 

CORRIGENDUM 
Ref:     Tender Notification No.EE/CMP/TEND/ E-Proc /04/13-14, 

Dated:06.11.2013 
***** 

 

With reference to the above Tender Notification No.EE/CMP/TEND/E-Proc/04/13-14, 
Dated:06.11.2013, the following is revised due to technical reasons. 

 

Tender documents may be downloaded from the e-procurement portal of the Government of 

Karnataka from Dt: 06.12.2013 

Last Tender & Time for receipt of Tenders:16.12.2013 upto 4.00pm  

Last Date for Submission of Tender Difference Amt: 17.12.2013 upto 4.00pm 

Opening of Tender Document:20.12.2013 upto 4.30pm 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of the Work 

Approxi
mate 

value of 
work 
(Rs in 
Lakhs) 

EMD 
(in Rs.)             
2.5% 

Remarks 

47 
Providing CC cameras at Ward Jurisdiction in 
ward No 137 

10.00 25,000.00 

This Item of work is to be 
deleted from Tender 

Notification due to Technical 
Reasons. 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of the Work 

Approxi
mate 

value of 
work 
(Rs in 
Lakhs) 

EMD 
(in Rs.)             
2.5% 

Cost of Tender form in Rs. 
(Non-Refundable) inclusive 

13.5% of 
VAT 

Period of 
Completion 

21 
Improvements & Providing Electrification in 
Samudhaya Bhavan at Devarajurs nagar in ward 
No 136 

5.05 12,625.00 As per E-Proc Portal 60 days 

120 
Providing asphalting at Kasturibanagar 1st Main 
& 2nd Main and Pipeline road in Ward No. 141 

20.00 50,000.00 As per E-Proc Portal 60 days 

121 
Providing asphalting to Rudrappa Garden Main 
Road in Ward No. 141 

20.00 50,000.00 As per E-Proc Portal 60 days 

122 
Improvements to drains at Azadnagar 1st Main 
to 8th Cross (bothside) in Ward No. 141 

20.00 50,000.00 As per E-Proc Portal 60 days 

123 
Providing cement concrete road to damaged 
protion in conservency roads in Ward No. 141 

20.00 50,000.00 As per E-Proc Portal 60 days 

 

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.  
 

 
 

                 Executive Engineer 
                       Chamarajpet Division 

             Bruhath Bangalore Mahanagara Palike  

 



 
Copy  to:  

 

1. Copy Submitted  to Personal Section of Worshipful Mayor, with a request to bring  the above to the kind 
notice of  Worshipful Mayor. 

2. Copy Submitted  to Personal Section of  Deputy Mayor, with a request to bring  the above to the kind 
notice of  Deputy Mayor. 

3. Copy Submitted  to Personal Section of Commissioners with a request to bring  the above to the kind 
notice of Commissioners. 

4. Copy Submitted  to Chairman,  Works Committee/Tax & Finance  for  kind information . 
5. Copy Submitted  to Additional Commissioner (Finance) & Tender bulletin officer, BBMP for requesting to 

publish the tender notification in tender bulletin. 
6. Copy Submitted  to Special Commissioners ( Project) / (Finance) for kind information. 
7. Copy Submitted  to Joint Commissioner(West) for kind information. 
8. Copy Submitted  to Chief Engineer (West) / Superintending Engineer (West) for kind information. 
9. Copy Submitted  to The Deputy Commissioner & The District tender Bulletin Officer, K.G.Road, 

Bangalaore-560 001 for kind information and  requested  to arrange for  publication and to send a copy of 
the same to this office for further action. 

10. Copy Submitted  to CAO \ Chief Auditor for kind information. 
11. Copy Submitted  to A.C.F (West) for information. 
12. Copy Submitted  to Public Relation Officer, BBMP with a request to make arrangements for publication of 

notification in two days & requested to commuinicate the same of this Office as early as possible.  
13. Copy  to All Executive Engineers of BBMP for information. 
14. Copy  to Executive Engineer No.1 & 2 Building Division, Bangalore Division for information 
15. Copy to Acct.Supt/Cashier of division office for needful 
16. Copy to I.T Advisor  with a request  to  publish in the BBMP website. 
17. Copy to Store Keeper/Records Section, Mayohall, Bangalore for information and needfull action 
18. Notice Board/Office Copy/Keonics 

 
 

Executive Engineer 
Chamarajpet Division 

Bruhath Bangalore Mahanagara Palike 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


